ORDEM

DO
SORTEIO
1 225415
2 225051
3 224140
4 225134
5 225443
6 224885
7 224526
8 224496
9 223877
10 223856
11 224121
12 224295
13 224928
14 224805
15 223652
16 224462
17 223722
18 223761
19 225296
20 224537
21 224661
22 223972
23 224833
24 223664
25 224458
26 224154
27 224761
28 223618
29 224072
30 224103
31 224946
32 223501
33 224396
34 224616
35 223833
36 224278
37 223943
38 223954
39 223641
40 225233

INSCRICAO CPF

330xxxxxx33
710xxxxxx08
149xxxxxx00
882xxxxxx07
170xxxxxx06
601xxxXXXX26
748xxxxxx04
496xxxxxx20
996xxxxxx05
724xxxxxx87
102xxxxxx00
537xxxxxx86
1116xxxxxx78
175xxxxxx06
425xxxxxx61
103xxxxxx80
723xxxxxx91
952xxxxxx07
876xxxxxx91
896XXXXXX72
435xxxxxx39
157xxxxxx09
170xxxxxx31
588xxxxxx20
135xxxxxx47
639xxxxXx82
598xxxxxx71
636xxxXXX32
104xxxxxx01
338xxxxxx56
192xxxxxx81
946XXXXXX87
184xxxxxx22
660xxxxxx81
116xxxxxx92
151 xxxxxx74
386xxxxxx70
676xxxxxx91
778xxxxxx08
140xxxxxx47

NOME

CADASTRO REGULAR

KATIA MOURA DE ARAUJO LOBIANCO
MARCIA PEREIRA NASCIMENTO LIMA
VIQUISON LOPES DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE MARQUES

LUDMILA LEITE SANTOS

KARINA DOS S D OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO CARLOS MORAES FRANCO
FABIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

LIDIANE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
MAURO DO ESPIRITO SANTO

ALLAN DE SOUZA DOS ANJOS

PAULA SILVA DE BRITO MEIRELLES
FABIO DOS SANTOS SOARES
CAROLINE DE ASSIS

ANDERSON JORGE SOUZA COELHO
FABRICIO COSTA DE LIMA

NOELIA MARIA DE SOUZA

ADRIANA MARIA DE SOUZA

DANIEL JOSE DA SILVA

TERESINHA XAVIER COELHO

MARCIO FIGUEIREDO DE MATTOS
MARCIA CRISTINA MODESTO FERREIRA
AMANDA GAIA VIEIRA

ERIKA CRISTINA MACIEL DA SILVA
JOAO GUILHERME SOUSA LOUZADA
ARIELLE CAROLINA OLIVEIRA DE MELO
VANI DOS SANTOS AMANCIO

MARIO HENRIQUE CRISPIM DE DEUS
SIMONE LUCIA SARMENTO DA CRUZ
REGINA MIRANDA PAULOCINIO

JULIANA ALVARO SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO

RONALDO CUSTODIO NEVES

PAULA LARISSA DA S ANTONIO
TAIANE SABINO DOS SANTOS
JEFFERSON DA SILVA SANTIAGO DIAS
MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA ALVES
ANDERSON DE ALCANTARA OLIVEIRA
EDNALDO FELIZ DE ARAUJO
FABIANO FERREIRA DE LIMA
MARDOQUEU LIMA DA SILVA



ORDEM

DO
SORTEIO
41 223655
42 224662
43 225019
44 224951
45 224657
46 223726
47 224749
48 224256
49 224874
50 224231
51 224776
52 224959
53 224650
54 224686
55 224440
56 224129
57 225076
58 224849
59 224700
60 223832
61 224827
62 225001
63 224257
64 224643
65 224077
66 224625
67 224513
68 225434
69 225338
70 223715
71 224731
72 224518
73 224780
74 224451
75 225148
76 225306
77 225010
78 223965
79 223962
80 225060

INSCRICAO CPF

174xxxxxx38
125xxxxxx98
604xxxxxx00
130xxxxxx16
186xxxxxx50
125xxxxxx82
167xxxxxx40
624xxxxxx49
139xxxxxx66
764xxxxxx00
573xxxxxx05
114xxxxxx28
180xxxxxx52
862xxxxxx98
759xxxxxx70
546xxxxxx28
536xxxxxx80
133xxxxxx80
783xxxxxx73
116xxxxxx16
185xxxxxx04
704xxxxxx87
463xxxxxx35
125xxxxxx46
186xxxxxx21
937XXXXXX72
162xxxxxx09
146xxxxxx63
706xxxxxx30
922xXXXXXX87
208xxxxxx31
165xxxxxx14
138xxxxxx14
123xxxxxx12
168xxxxxx17
321 xxxxxx50
929xxxxxx01
286xxxxxx88
102xxxxxx59
996xxxxxx70

NOME

RAIZA RIBEIRO SANTANA

ELAINE CRISTINA BATISTA DA CONCEICAO
KATIA DE AZEVEDO FURTADO
ADRIANA MARTINS

ALLAN BRITO MACHADO MILAGRE
MICHEL DE PAULA PORTO
ERNANDES DE FREITAS DA SILVA
ROGERIA SILVA MARQUES

JOAO HENRIQUE BARBOSA DOS REIS
MARCOS DAVID ROCHA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA N

RICARDO HENRIQUE LIMA DA SILVA
MAURICIO NASCIMENTO FORTUNATO
LUIS AUGUSTO JOSE DA SILVA
MARCELO DA CRUZ MARIANO

ALINE FELIX SILVA

MARCELA DOS SANTOS SOARES
PEDRO GABRIEL DOS SANTOS CARREIRA
ALINE MOORE AMARAL

JUANA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
MAYCON DE MEDEIROS BARBOSA
LUIZ CLAUDIO DA SILVA FURTADO
GABRIEL DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
RAISSA DOS SANTOS AMORIM
ANDRESSA GERMANO GONCALVES
EDIONE BARBOSA CONCEICAO
LUANA BARBOSA

BEATRIZ BARBOSA

CHRISTIANE GOMES DUARTE
MARCILIA FONSECA DU

WESLEY DA SILVA POSSAS
RITALISIE DE J DA SILVA

LUCAS C

DAINA® MARIA PINTO LOURENA MOREIRA DA SILVA
AMANDA DA SILVA MENDES

VALERIA ALMEIDA DE SANT ANA
DANIELA DOS SANTOS GUERRA
SILVANI FERNANDES DA SILVA
LUCIENE DA CONCEIGAO PORTO
FABIANO VIEIRA FIALHO



ORDEM

DO
SORTEIO
1 225210
2 224002
3 224846
4 224271
5 223780
6 224073
7 224382
8 223711
9 224716
10 224190
11 225437
12 225104
13 224022
14 224410
15 225359
16 224085
17 224767
18 224630
19 223915
20 224263
21 225187
22 225208
23 224418
24 224658
25 223599
26 224261
27 223705
28 224768
29 224766
30 224681
31 223595
32 225230
33 224629
34 223767
35 225137
36 225054
37 223958
38 225408
39 223847

INSCRICAO CPF

548xxxxxx39
115xxxxxx09
665xXXXXXx82
131xxxxxx22
185xxxxxx39
857xxxxxx06
146xxxxxx52
681xxxxxx20
151xxxxxx10
178xxxxxx38
185xxxxxx50
144xxXXXX22
150xxxxxx70
712xxxxxx33
933xxxxxx51
140xxxxxx58
161xxxxxx70
947 xxxxxx09
119xxxxxx40
168xxxxxx98
559xxxxxx65
748xXxXxxXx68
926xxxxxx06
875xxxxxx03
537xxxxxx04
850xxxxxx21
986xxxxxx10
116xxxxxx00
625xxxxxx37
186xxxxxx43
153xxxxxx50
672xxxxxx34
531xxxxxx45
478xxxxxx61
922xxxxxx24
116xxxxxx35
170xxxxxx32
122xxxxxx97
794xxxXXX68

NOME

CADASTRO DE RESERVA

VIVIAN DOS SANTOS CAMARGO
WELLINGTON BARBOZA DA SILVA
LUCAS S.

MICHELI LIMA SILVA

JENIFFER ELLER DOS SANTOS DELFINO
ANA PAULA SOARES

LORRANE DA SILVAMEDEIRO

ROSANE DA SILVA

MONICA RAGGI RODRIGUES CARDOSO
EMILLY DA SILVA LOPES

JOAO MARCOS VEIGA PINHEIRO
RARIANA CARDOZO FONTES LUIZ
PRISCILA FERNANDA LEITE BONIFACIO
BEATRIZ SILVA DOS SANTOS

CARLA DE SOUZA EVANGELISTA
THAIES MOTA

FLAVIANA C

DANIELLE SANTOS DA SILVA

MARCIO SILVA GOMES

ENATYELE OLIVEIRA SANTIAGO

ELAINE TELLES DE REZENDE

GERSON PIRES

CHRISTIAN ROMARIO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
JOSILENE CONCEICAO BATISTA DA SILVA
WILSON GONCALVES DA SILVA

CINTA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS SILVEIRA
PATRICIA TENORIO HILDEBRANDT
LUIZ FELIPE ATANAZIO FERREIRA
RAFAEL DE SOUZA FERREIRA

ALBA VALERIA VIANA DOS SANTOS
NATASHA SILVA DE CARVALHO

MARIA JOVENTINA FARIA DA SILVA ANASTACIO

ALINE XISTO
BRENO FIGUEIREDO BANDEIRA

ANA CLAZUDIA SANTA FE DA SILVA
FABIO LUCIANO SANTOS GUILHERME
RAYSSA DE OLIVEIRA ROMAO
LUCILENE COSTA DE SOUZA

MOADIR DE CASTRO CUNHA



ORDEM

DO
SORTEIO
40 224632
41 224814
42 224049
43 224111
44 225271
45 224293
46 224144
47 225286
48 223563
49 224610
50 223864
51 223665
52 224812
53 224053
54 224117
55 224918
56 225399
57 224438
58 224037
59 223946
60 224764
61 223666
62 224626
63 223948
64 224806
65 223491
66 225000
67 223945
68 225024
69 224339
70 225457
71 224050
72 225047
73 225257
74 223838
75 223959
76 223896
77 224622
78 224733
79 225278
80 224586

INSCRICAO CPF

823xxxxxx07
829xXXXXXX77
443xxxXxx68
185xxxxxx08
543xxxxxx01
105xxxxxx18
542xxxxxx56
920xxxxxx79
96 1xxxxxx52
178xxxxxx60
99 1xxxxxx94
165xxxxxx78
103xxxxxx27
303xxxxxx71
190xxxxxx24
184xxxxxx56
158xxxxxx90
537xxxxxx34
886XxxxXxx92
8367xxxxxx04
464xxxXxx57
138xxxxxx16
167xxxxxx78
129xxxxxx20
139xxxxxx50
663xxxxxx20
179xxxxxx99
159xxxxxx07
398xxxxxx82
125xxxxxx90
898xxxxxx30
603xxxxxx00
112xxxxxx61
97 1xxxxxx53
134xxxxxx89
737XxXxxXXx67
131xxxxxx45
187xxxxxx43
100xxxxxx95
712xxxxxx10
645xxxxXx86

NOME

MARTA CRISTINA GONCALVES RODRIGUES
WILSON QUINTINO DE ARAUJO
ANTONIO MOREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
SILVIO FERREIRA ARAUJO

DAWISON DE SOUZA SANTOS
LUCIVANIA FERREIRA SANTOS
VANESSA C ALVES COSTA

ALAN SILVA DE MOURA
096.100.127-52

KAIKY HERNANDES SANTOS DE SOUZA
MARCELA THOMAS QUINTILIANO
MARLON ANJOS

DAGMAR GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
GILMAR COSTA

LUIZA DE SOUZA ALENCAR

FELIPE M

Ana Carla da Silva

FANY GOMES SILVEIRA

MONIQUE CLEOFAS VIANNA MORENO
JOSE RICARDO MARQUES DA SILVA
MARCELA MARIANA FIGUEREDO SANTANA
CASSIA NAYANE VIANA SANTOS DA COSTA
FABIO HENRIQUE DE FRANCA JUNIOR
TAMARA GONCALVES PEREIRA
GABRIEL ANASTACI

ONETT NAHIR SANCHEZ AVILA
SCARLET CAROLINE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIA VITORIA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO SANTOS JUSTINO

VALERIA HONORIO HUGO DOS SANTOS
LUIS CLABUDIO VASCONCELLOS
OSCARINA DE SOUZA COELHO
VERONICA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
JUSSARA SILVA

THAYS DE CASTRO BORGES

CARLOS ADRIANO CORDEIRO DE LIMA
GLEICY FERREIRA QUINTAO

RAQUEL FERREIRA MALAFAIA

CLEIA DE SOUZA MESQUITA

ANDRE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

MARIANO CONCEICAO RIBEIRO



